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Completed Trades

36
# of Trades

1607
Total Pips

2092
+ Pips

25
# of Trades

Win Trades Loss Trades

11
#of Trades

-485
- Pips

Signal Date Pair Buy Rate Sell Rate + Pips
 

Dur. (hours)

15.10.2020

14.10.2020

28.10.2020

27.10.2020

21.10.2020

US30/

USTEC/

US30/

GBP/JPY

EUR/AUD

28060.0000

12035.0000

26640.0000

136.310

1.6724

28450.00000

11000.00000

27500.00000

135.00000

1.66000

390

275

170

131

124

165,8

17,0

9,1

23,7

31,6

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Pair Buy Rate Sell Rate - Pips
 

Dur. (hours)

28.10.2020

16.10.2020

27.10.2020

29.10.2020

6.10.2020

EUR/JPY

USD/CHF

NZD/USD

CAD/JPY

GBP/CHF

122.360

0.9152

0.6718

78.110

1.1875

122.86000

0.91030

0.67

78.62000

1.18260

-99

-98

-59

-51

-49

12,6

23,5

20,3

7,7

9,3

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate SL Rate Manual Close Pips Dur. (Hours)

30.09.2020

1.10.2020

1.10.2020

1.10.2020

2.10.2020

2.10.2020

5.10.2020

5.10.2020

6.10.2020

8.10.2020

9.10.2020

12.10.2020

14.10.2020

14.10.2020

14.10.2020

15.10.2020

16.10.2020

19.10.2020

19.10.2020

20.10.2020

AUD/JPY

CHF/JPY

EUR/JPY

GBP/JPY

USD/CAD

AUD/CHF

CAD/JPY

CHF/JPY

GBP/CHF

USD/CAD

CHF/JPY

EUR/CAD

CAD/CHF

EUR/USD

USTEC/

US30/

USD/CHF

EUR/JPY

USD/CHF

EUR/JPY

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Short

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

75.180

114.760

123.850

135.900

1.3312

0.6588

79.600

115.116

1.1875

1.3236

115.960

1.5500

0.6970

1.1732

12035.0000

28060.0000

0.9152

123.690

0.9100

124.440

75.500

115.000

124.050

136.150

1.3340

0.6612

79.900

115.360

1.1900

1.3210

116.160

1.5480

0.6995

1.1710

11980.0000

28090.0000

0.9172

123.890

0.9120

124.640

76.600

116.000

125.100

138.000

1.3440

0.6710

80.800

116.400

1.1995

1.3110

117.200

1.5370

0.7090

1.1610

11000.0000

28450.0000

0.9260

124.900

0.9260

125.600

74.800

114.280

123.380

135.300

1.3270

0.6538

79.160

114.790

1.1826

1.3282

115.470

1.5548

0.6928

1.1779

12214.0000

27927.0000

0.9103

123.180

0.9079

123.880

76.080

 

 

 

 

0.6592

 

 

 

1.3115

 

 

 

 

11760.0000

28450.0000

 

 

 

124.840

90

24

20

25

-42

4

30

24

-49

121

20

20

-42

22

275

390

-49

121

-21

40

27,3

0,9

1,7

0,3

4,9

3,3

56,4

3,1

9,3

29,5

5,4

1,5

23,7

22,2

17,0

165,8

11,8

27,4

20,6

3,1

20.10.2020

21.10.2020

22.10.2020

22.10.2020

26.10.2020

26.10.2020

27.10.2020

27.10.2020

27.10.2020

28.10.2020

28.10.2020

28.10.2020

28.10.2020

29.10.2020

29.10.2020

CHF/JPY

EUR/AUD

EUR/USD

EUR/AUD

CAD/JPY

AUD/CAD

GBP/JPY

EUR/AUD

NZD/USD

USD/JPY

EUR/USD

EUR/JPY

US30/

EUR/JPY

CAD/JPY

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Short

Short

116.110

1.6724

1.1836

1.6655

79.580

0.9408

136.310

1.6570

0.6718

104.200

1.1738

122.360

26640.0000

122.100

78.110

116.310

1.6704

1.1815

1.6635

79.380

0.9432

136.100

1.6550

0.6735

104.000

1.1712

122.120

26680.0000

121.900

77.900

117.400

1.6600

1.1720

1.6530

78.350

0.9530

135.000

1.6440

0.6855

103.000

1.1610

121.100

27500.0000

121.000

76.900

115.640

1.6776

1.1886

1.6710

80.020

0.7079

136.810

1.6614

0.6659

104.670

1.1784

122.860

26412.0000

122.680

78.620

116.510

 

 

1.6552

 

 

 

1.6460

 

104.060

1.1728

123.350

26810.0000

 

 

40

124

21

103

123

24

131

110

-59

-14

-10

-99

170

20

-51

4,9

31,6

2,9

11,4

51,9

46,0

23,7

22,5

20,3

1,6

6,1

12,6

9,1

3,9

7,7
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11/11/2020 Target Analysis
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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